ENTENTE DE LA HESBAYE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE

241268- 29
240449- 83
181310- 17
307927-49
222148-18
181310- 17
111819-75
181310-17
241268- 29
181310- 17
181310-17
222148-18
241382-46
181310-17
181310- 17
241268- 29
111819-75
222148-18
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
222148-18
222148-18
302172-17
111819-75
111819-75
240449- 83
302172-17
302172-17
309606- 79
222148-18
111819-75
222148-18
111819-75
181310-17
240449- 83
307927-49
111819-75
181310- 17
181310-17
222148-18
240449- 83
307927- 49
241268- 29
309606- 79
111819-75
240449- 83
307927-49
240449- 83
241268- 29
240449- 83
138005-71
138005-71
240449- 83
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
241268- 29
241382- 46

COLETTE -

THI RI ONET

JACOB ANDREE
GENOT PATRI CK

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LARDI NO S M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

GENOT PATRI CK
DECERF M CHAEL

COLETTE -
COLETTE -

THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET

LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
GENCOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

GOVAND DI DI ER
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL

COLETTE -

THI RI ONET

DECAVP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
ALBERT M CHEL

COLETTE -
COLETTE -

THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET

GENOT PATRI CK
DECAVP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE
VASSART ANDRE
VASSART ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE

CCOLETTE -
COLETTE -
COLETTE -

THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
AUVELAI
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
Al SCHE-
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SPY

Al SCHE-
Al SCHE-
TAVI ERS
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
TILLI ER
SPY

SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
AUVELAI
SPY

SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
TAVI ERS
AUVELAI
SPY

SAI NT- D
SPY

HAM S/ S
SPY

FLOREFF
FLOREFF
SPY

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP

337224
341344
357272
350043
335130

2
335333

36928

35752

36356

NOIONOIONPROPRLPOOOONOIWOONUIOWWNNPAPWOORARRAWNWNWNOWNOOBR_ANW

340800

104546619
108166718
103938619
101724620
101279920
103942619
101518120
103936219
111904618
115293617
103942319
104506619
101667020
110727818
110727718
101774820
111902718
101280320
101722120
101725320
101724520
111584918
104511319
103164619
115771417
111902618
104593319
105935819
107227019
104884219
101279820
104050219
114400417
104050819
103935719
108166818
103025619
101518220
103935919
103945919
104511419
108166418
101724920
100373918
100425420
104051719
104593519
101721320
115796116
101775620
114960717
111589118
104467319
101542120
103945319
103945419
103943019
101776020
103815019

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

241268- 29
240449- 83
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17

Naam

Nom

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
COLETTE - TH RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

SPY

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER

9 5 337224
10 4 341344
22 18 357272
22 3 2
22 9 3

104546619
108166718
103938619
103942619
103936219

14. 02030
14. 09310
14. 19580
14. 21580
14. 23390

1669. 0126
1629. 1974
1624. 2097
1609. 5750
1597. 4603



241268- 29
181310- 17
181310-17
222148-18
181310- 17
181310-17
111819-75
222148-18
222148-18
302172-17
111819-75
111819-75
240449- 83
302172-17
302172-17
309606- 79
111819-75
222148-18
111819-75
181310- 17
240449- 83
307927-49
181310- 17
181310-17
222148-18
240449- 83
241268- 29
111819-75
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
138005-71

LARDI NO S M CHEL

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
GENOT PATRI CK

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

GOVAND DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL

GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DECAMP ANDRE

JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
GENOT PATRI CK
DECAMP ANDRE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

DECAVP ANDRE
VASSART ANDRE

HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
Al SCHE-
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SPY

Al SCHE-
Al SCHE-
TAVI ERS
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
SPY

SAI NT- D
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
AUVELAI
SPY

HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
SPY

SPY

36356

35004

=

111904618
115293617
103942319
104506619
110727818
110727718
111902718
111584918
104511319
103164619
115771417
111902618
104593319
105935819
107227019
104884219
104050219
114400417
104050819
103935719
108166818
103025619
103935919
103945919
104511419
108166418
100373918
104051719
104593519
115796116
114960717
111589118

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

307927- 49
222148-18
111819-75
241382-46
241268- 29
222148-18
307927- 49
307927-49
307927- 49
222148-18
111819-75
307927-49
309606- 79
307927-49
241268- 29
240449- 83
241268- 29
138005-71
111819-75
222148-18
241268- 29
241268- 29

JACOB ANDREE
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO 'S M CHEL
GENCT PATRI CK
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
GOVAND DI DI ER
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
VASSART ANDRE
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

Geneent

SAI NT- D
TAVI ERS
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SPY

HAM S/ S
FLOREFF
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S

B R
oo
PP
NNRPRPRPONROROOOARANUTWAUAR

350043
335130
335333
369283
337224

ONWRARWNDN

Ri ng
Bague

101724620
101279920
101518120
101667020
101774820
101280320
101722120
101725320
101724520
101279820
101518220
101724920
100425420
101721320
101775620
101542120
101776020
101268820
100518720
101278420
101775520
101774720

Best at

Snel h.

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUITARWNE

181310- 17
307927-49
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
241382- 46
181310- 17

Naam

Nom

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE - TH RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - TH RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
VERDORP
TI LLI ER

EN MQ Di st anc
26 21 357272
19 3 350043
26 3 2
26 12 3
26 13 4
26 18 5
15 14 369283
26 11 6

103938619
101724620
103942619
103936219
115293617
103942319
101667020
110727818

O~NOUITARWNE



181310- 17
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
309606- 79
181310-17
307927-49
181310- 17
181310-17
307927-49
309606- 79
307927-49
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
GOVAND DI DI ER

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
JACOB ANDREE

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

JACOB ANDREE
GOVAND DI DI ER
JACOB ANDREE

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

TI LLI ER

36356

N
»
N
(6] »
-
NNOOOWUITOOWrWNN

110727718
101722120
101725320
101724520
104884219
103935719
103025619
103935919
103945919
101724920
100425420
101721320
103945319
103945419
103943019

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

14

181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310-17
181310- 17
309606- 79
181310-17
307927-49
181310-17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17

EN MQ Di stanc
22 18 357272
22 3 2
22 9 3
22 10 4
22 15 5
22 8 6
22 11 7
5 5 363563
22 22 8
4 3 350043
22 1 9
22 5 10
22 21 11
22 19 12

103938619
103942619
103936219
115293617
103942319
110727818
110727718
104884219
103935719
103025619
103935919
103945919
103945319
103945419

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307927-49
241382-46
307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
309606- 79
307927-49
307927-49

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
CCOLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET Tl LLI ER
COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET Tl LLI ER
COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
CCOLETTE - TH Rl ONET Tl LLI ER
15-05-21 26 YEARLI NGS
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D

EN MQ Di stanc
15 1 350043
5 4 369283
15 2 2
15 4 3
15 14 4
15 9 5
2 1 363563
15 8 6
15 10 7

101724620
101667020
101722120
101725320
101724520
101724920
100425420
101721320
101722520

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241268- 29
240449- 83
222148-18
111819-75
241268- 29
222148-18
241268- 29
111819-75
222148-18
222148-18
222148-18
302172-17
111819-75
111819-75
240449- 83

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE

AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
Al SCHE-
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SPY

337224
341344
335130
335333

35752

-

[00]

w
NPAWOORWNWNN

104546619
108166718
101279920
101518120
111904618
104506619
101774820
111902718
101280320
111584918
104511319
103164619
115771417
111902618
104593319



302172-17
302172-17
222148-18
111819-75
222148-18
111819-75
240449- 83
111819-75
222148-18
240449- 83
241268- 29
111819-75
240449- 83
240449- 83
241268- 29
240449- 83
138005-71
138005-71
240449- 83
241268- 29
138005-71
241268- 29

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
DECANVP ANDRE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECANVP ANDRE
VASSART ANDRE
VASSART ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
VASSART ANDRE
LARDI NO S M CHEL

AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SPY
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SPY
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
SPY
SPY
HAM S/ S

el

34080

NWOOONONUUIOUIORARONWONOIOWN

105935819
107227019
101279820
104050219
114400417
104050819
108166818
101518220
104511419
108166418
100373918
104051719
104593519
115796116
101775620
114960717
111589118
104467319
101542120
101776020
101268820
104549719

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

241268- 29
240449- 83
241268- 29
222148-18
111819-75
222148-18
222148-18
302172-17
111819-75
111819-75
240449- 83
302172-17
302172-17
111819-75
222148-18
111819-75
240449- 83
222148-18
240449- 83
241268- 29
111819-75
240449- 83
240449- 83

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO 'S M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
GENOT PATRI CK
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE

CGeneent

337224
341344
2
335130
335333
2
3
357529

ODOUIOWRAROOIWOAIRRPRWNNWN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

104546619
108166718
111904618
104506619
111902718
111584918
104511319
103164619
115771417
111902618
104593319
105935819
107227019
104050219
114400417
104050819
108166818
104511419
108166418
100373918
104051719
104593519
115796116

Best at

Snel h.

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Best at

Snel h.

222148-18
111819-75
241268- 29
222148-18
222148-18
111819-75
241268- 29
240449- 83
241268- 29
138005-71
111819-75
222148-18
241268- 29
241268- 29

GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
VASSART ANDRE
ALBERT M CHEL
GENOT PATRI CK
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO' S M CHEL

AUVELAI
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
SPY

HAM S/ S
FLOREFF
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S

=

-
OQOOONOOOWOWOWOWOO

=

335130
335333
337224

101279920
101518120
101774820
101280320
101279820
101518220
101775620
101542120
101776020
101268820
100518720
101278420
101775520
101774720



